Tube 22, white

510052206

Tekniske data

Artikkelnummer
GTIN
Beskyttelsesklasse

P

Hoyde

Bredde

Dybde

Nettovekt
Kartongstorrelse

Farge produkt/base
Farge optikk/skjerm
Materiale produkt/base
Materiale optikk/skjerm
Driftsspenning

AC/DC

Min. frekvens (Hz)
Maks. frekvens (Hz)
Dimbar

Antall lyskilder/moduler
Lyskilde

Lyskilde

Lysfarge (K)

CRI >

Strélevinkel

Forbruk (system) (W)

Effektivitet (system) (Im/w)

—~
D

510052206
7070952110211
1

20

19.45

22

22

3.6

2

Hvit
Transparent
Aluminium
Glass
220-240V AC
AC

50

60

Tkke dimbar
1

41W Cree LED 44, 3000K - 3700lm/CRI>80
Cree

3000

80

44

41

90




